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HILAND

Aila Miller
Jenna Troyer
Morgan Yoder
Shelby Miller
Kyli Horn
Brynn Mullet
Krista Troyer
Nikki Yoder
Kelsey Swihart
Kendra Shetler
Abby Miller
Zoe Miller

Team
Hiland Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

Opponent Totals

Total FG
3-Point FG

Free Throws

2018-2019 Season: Hiland vs Centerville

Game Number: 01 Game Date: 11/24/2018 @ Lakota West

OFFICIAL BOXSCORE

1 2 3 4 oT

Hiland 6 19 11 8 0
Centerville 14 14 23 14 0

TOTAL FG 3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS
FGM FGA FGM FGA FTM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO BS ST

0 5 0 1 1 2 1 3 2 5 0 3 0 0 1

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

0 10 0 6 0 0 0 0o 2 2 1 4 2 0 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 3 0o 1 0 0

2 3 2 3 2 2 8 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 ©

1 6 1 4 2 2 5 1 2 3 3 2 1 1 0

3 3 2 2 0 0 8 0 1 1 1 2 1 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

1 3 0 1 3 4 5 1 1 2 1 0 2 1 O

2 4 0 0 1 2 5 3 0 3 3 0 4 1 O

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 O

3 10 2 3 4 4 12 0 3 3 4 1 6 1 0

7 4 1M

12 45 7 20 13 16 4 15 16 31 16 12 17 4 3
1st Half 8/24 33.3% 2nd Half 4/22 18.2% Game 12/46 26.1%
1st Half 5/10 50.0% 2nd Half 2/10 20.0% Game 7/20 35.0%
1st Half 4/6 66.7% 2nd Half 9/10 90.0% Game 13/16 81.3%

TOTAL FG 3-POINT FREE THROWS REBOUNDS

FGM FGA FGM FGA FIM FTA TP OR DR TR PF AST TO BS ST

20 38 10 16 65 12 115 31 14 45 11 12 12 O
1st Half 9/25 36.0% 2nd Half 16/28 57.1% Game 25/53 47.2%
1st Half 1/6 16.7% 2nd Half 4/9 44.4% Game 5/15 33.3%
1st Half 9/12 75.0% 2nd Half 1/4 25.0% Game 10/16 62.5%
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Final

44
65

MIN

9:16
1:32
26:40
9:29
10:56
20:17
21:39
1:32
11:35
17:37
1:26
25:37



